BID TABULATION REPORT

Incompany 10/28/2002 at 2 pm		
Mobilization & Bornds	Fort Worth, Texas	
10.2 SMPPP	TOTAL CO	
100 Perform Static Pipe Bursting of existing d-exist to 8-inch aebestos coment or coast ion water mans at all depths E 9,200 \$ 8,20,000 \$		
10.5 Furnish & Install B-in-th PCV Water Line C-500 (DR-15) or HDPE DR1 FE470 by open cut		
105 Furnish & Install B-inch PVC Water Line C-200 (DR-18) or HDPE DR11 PEA/10 by open cut		
100 Furnish & Install B-inch Resilient Wedge Gate Valve EA		
107 Furnish & Install G-Inch Resilient Wedge Gate Valve Box S S S S S S S S S		
Abandon Existing Gate Valve & Box EA 5 \$ 100.00 \$ 5.00.00		
Remove & Dispose Existing Gate Valve at the locations in conflict with pavement subgrade EA 16 \$ 100.00 \$ 1,600.00 Tymish & Install Lead Free Fire Hydrant Assembly EA 14 \$ 5,000.00 \$ 70,000.00 Remove & Balvage Existing Fire Hydrant Assembly EA 9 \$ 100.00 \$ 900.00 Remove & Balvage Existing Fire Hydrant Assembly EA 9 \$ 100.00 \$ 900.00 Remove & Balvage Existing Fire Hydrant Assembly EA 9 \$ 100.00 \$ 900.00 Remove & Balvage Existing Fire Hydrant Assembly EA 133 \$ 200.00 \$ 26,600.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box EA 246 \$ 200.00 \$ 49,200.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box EA 246 \$ 500.00 \$ 74,400.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box EA 24 \$ 600.00 \$ 74,400.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box EA 24 \$ 600.00 \$ 74,400.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box EA 24 \$ 600.00 \$ 74,400.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box EA 24 \$ 360.00 \$ 7,200.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box EA 24 \$ 360.00 \$ 7,200.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box EA 4 \$ 360.00 \$ 7,200.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box EA 4 \$ 360.00 \$ 7,200.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box EA 4 \$ 360.00 \$ 7,200.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box EA 4 \$ 360.00 \$ 7,200.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box EA 4 \$ 360.00 \$ 7,200.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box EA 4 \$ 360.00 \$ 7,200.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box EA 4 \$ 360.00 \$ 7,200.00 Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Bo		
The first of the state Lead Free Fire Hydrant Assembly		
Remove & Salvage Existing Fire Hydrant		
Relocate & Adjust Existing 1-inch or 3/4-inch AMI Water Meter to Final Grade & Location, Outside Drivewalk and Driveway		
Replace Existing Meter with City Furnished 1-inch or 3/4inch AMI meter EA		
Replace Existing Meter Box with City Furnished 1-inch Meter Box		
Furnish & Install 1-inch Short Water Service from Main to Meter		
Furnish & Install 1-Inch Long Water Service from Main to Meter		
117 Cut-in 8-inch Tee		
118 Connect to Existing 12-inch Water Line, Gate Valve, Tee or Cross		
Connect to Existing 6-inch and 8-inch Water Line, Gate Valve, Tee or Cross	ponsive	
20		
Furnish & Install Concrete Encasement		
122 Furnish & Install Rock Cushion		
Furnish & Install ADA Compliant Barrier Free Ramp		
Remove & Replace Reinforced Concrete Pavement (Hand finishing - joint to joint) with min. 8-inch or match SY 30 \$ 150.00 \$ 4,500.00		
125 Furnish & Install S-inch Reinforced Concrete Drive Approach on Compacted Native Soil SY 20 \$ 140.00 \$ 2,800.00 126 Furnish & Install Reinforced Concrete Curb & Gutter including 8-inch CTB LF 50 \$ 100.00 \$ 5,000.00 127 Furnish & Install Reinforced Concrete Valley Gutter including 8-inch CTB SY 20 \$ 150.00 \$ 3,000.00 128 Furnish & Install A-inch thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalks over Compacted Native Soil SY 200 \$ 125.00 \$ 25,000.00 129 Furnish & Install Reinforced Concrete Pipe all sizes, including embedment & backfill LF 40 \$ 10.00 \$ 400.00 130 Furnish & Install Permanent Asphalt Pavement Backfill & Repair SY 120 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 131 Furnish & Install Grass Sodding to Match Existing Yard SY 200 \$ 25.00 \$ 5,000.00 132 Furnish & Install Grass Sodding to Match Existing Yard SY 200 \$ 25.00 \$ 5,000.00 133 Construction Contingency for Water Items LS 1 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 134 STANDON		
126 Furnish & Install Reinforced Concrete Curb & Gutter including 8-inch CTB		
127 Furnish & Install Reinforced Concrete Valley Gutter including 8-inch CTB SY 20 \$ 15.00 \$ 3,000.00 128 Furnish & Install 4-inch thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalks over Compacted Native Soil SY 200 \$ 125.00 \$ 25,000.00 129 Furnish & Install Class III Reinforced Concrete Pipe all sizes, including embedment & backfill LF 40 \$ 10.00 \$ 400.00 130 Furnish & Install & Maintain Temporary Trench Repair, immediately after water main/service line installation LF 100 \$ 150.00 \$ 15,000.00 131 Furnish & Install Permanent Asphalt Pavement Backfill & Repair SY 120 \$ 150.00 \$ 18,000.00 132 Furnish & Install Grass Sodding to Match Existing Yard SY 200 \$ 25.00 \$ 5,000.00 133 Construction Contingency for Water Items LS 1 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 134 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 135 Furnish & Install Grass Sodding to Match Existing Yard SY 200 \$ 25.00 \$ 150,000.00 136 \$ 1664,225.00 \$ - 8 \$ 1 \$ 1664,225.00 \$ - 8 \$ 1 \$ 1664,225.00 \$ - 8 \$ 1 \$ 1664,225.00 \$ - 8 \$ 1 \$ 1664,225.00 \$ - 8 \$ 1 \$ 1664,225.00 \$ - 8 \$ 1 \$ 1664,225.00 \$ - 8 \$ 1 \$ 1664,225.00 \$ - 8 \$ 1 \$ 1664,225.00 \$ - 8 \$ 1 \$ 1664,225.00 \$ - 8 \$ 1 \$ 1664,225.00 \$ 1		
128 Furnish & Install 4-inch thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalks over Compacted Native Soil SY 200 \$ 125.00 \$ 25,000.00 129 Furnish & Install Class III Reinforced Concrete Pipe all sizes, including embedment & backfill LF 40 \$ 10.00 \$ 400.00 130 Furnish, Install & Maintain Temporary Trench Repair, immediately after water main/service line installation LF 100 \$ 150.00 \$ 15,000.00 131 Furnish & Install Permanent Asphalt Pavement Backfill & Repair SY 120 \$ 150.00 \$ 18,000.00 132 Furnish & Install Grass Sodding to Match Existing Yard SY 200 \$ 25.00 \$ 5,000.00 133 Construction Contingency for Water Items LS 1 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 134 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 135 Furnish & Install Grass Sodding to Match Existing Yard SY 200 \$ 25.00 \$ 150,000.00 136 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 137 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 138 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 139 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 130 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 131 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 132 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 133 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 134 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 135 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 136 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 137 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 138 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 139 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 130 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 131 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 132 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 133 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 134 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 135 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 136 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 130 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 130 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 131 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 132 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 135 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 136 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 137 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 139 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 130 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 130 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,0		
Furnish & Install Class III Reinforced Concrete Pipe all sizes, including embedment & backfill LF 40 \$ 10.00 \$ 400.00 \$ 15,000.00		
130 Furnish, Install & Maintain Temporary Trench Repair, immediately after water main/service line installation LF 100 \$ 15.000 \$ 15.000.00 131 Furnish & Install Permanent Asphalt Pavement Backfill & Repair SY 120 \$ 15.000 \$ 18.000.00 132 Furnish & Install Grass Sodding to Match Existing Yard SY 200 \$ 25.00 \$ 5.000.00 133 Construction Contingency for Water Items LS 1 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 134 STANDARD ST		
131 Furnish & Install Permanent Asphalt Pavement Backfill & Repair SY 120 \$ 150.00 \$ 18,000.00		
132 Furnish & Install Grass Sodding to Match Existing Yard SY 200 \$ 25.00 \$ 5.000.00		
133 Construction Contingency for Water Items LS 1 \$ 150,000.00 \$ 150,000.00 TOTAL BASE BID WATER MAIN RENEWAL - PIPE BURSTING \$ 1,664,225.00 \$ - \$		
TOTAL BASE BID WATER MAIN RENEWAL - PIPE BURSTING \$ 1,664,225.00 \$ - \$		
000 The additional cost for using Cross Compant (ALTERNATE A)		
The additional cost for using Great Certificity (ALTERNATE A)		

This Bid Tabulation is for information only. The Bid is under evaluation by the City of Arlington.